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LOG TYPE:
LOG/TIMBER SIZE:
EXTENSION STYLE:

DESIGN BY:
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Full-Scribe
14" Ø
Straight
Stuart Yoder
5/18/2023

Interior Square Footage

1. Main Floor

2. Second Floor

Garage

5,436

1,871

1,166

8,473 ft²

Sandpoint

Sandpoint
Caribou Creek
195 Sunrise Rd
Bonners Ferry, ID
(800) 619-1156

DESIGN:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:
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Main Floor Plan
CONCEPTUAL PLANS MAY NOT BE TO SCALE
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Second Floor Plan
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Front Elevation, Left Elevation
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Rear Elevation, Right Elevation
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Log Package
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